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General Info Vehicle Features

Engine: 2.0 Diesel Manual > £20A Year Tax > 6 Speed

Price: Sold 2> Air Conditioning 2> Alloy Wheels

Body Type: 4 Dr Saloon > CD Player with AUX input 2> Anti-Lock Brakes
Oowners: 3 > Electric Mirrors 2 Electric Windows
Mileage: 119,000 > Immobiliser 2> Multiple Airbags

Reg Date: June 2010 (10) > Part Exchange Welcome 2> Power Assisted Steering
Colour: White > Rear Parking Sensors

Vehicle Description

A gleaming example of the ever popular BMW 320D, finished in one of the most desirable colours. Has
plenty of features including air conditioning, alloy wheels, CD player with AUX input, electric windows,
power steering, remote central locking, rear parking sensors and traction control. Visually a well loved
car in excellent condition all round, is an absolute pleasure to drive and has a part BMW main dealer
service history. Powered by the renowned 2.0 litre diesel BMW engine, achieving a huge potential 78 miles
per gallon and only £20 a year road tax. A gorgeous looking and always massively sought after 4 door
diesel saloon, which truly does look and drivel like its covered half its actual miles.
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119000 MILES

Performance & Engine

TOP SPEED:

142 MpPH 8 sec

MAX POWER: MAX TORQUE:
160 BHP 280 LB/FT
@ 3250 RPM @ 1900 RPM

Driven els: Rear

E& DIESEL

COMBINED CYCLE:

68.9 MPG

Engine: 4 Cylinders
In Line, 1995 Cc,
Turbo Charged,
DOHC

Weights & Measures

Braked:

Unbraked:
- Kg

oo Kg

Max Gross Weight: -- Kg
&2 Min Kerb Weight: 1420 Kg 12
. A
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Max Towing Weight

Height:

Doors: 4

Load Length: - mm

1406mm

*Including mirrors

Safety

NCAP Adult Rating: No Data
NCAP Child Rating: No Data
NCAP Pedestrian Rating: No Data
NCAP Safety Assist: No Data

NCAP Overall Rating: No Data




Fuel Economy

Combined Extra Urban

Insurance & Security

Insurance Group
(1-20)

N

Security Immobiliser

Running Costs

CO, emission figure (g/km) VED band and CO,

<=100 A
101-110 B
111-120 C
121-130/ D]
131-140

B 109 g/km

186-200 J
201-225 K

226-255 L
256+ M

Road Tax

6months 12 [mOﬂths
i /7 0 W S, N

Euro Status




